Yy

e e

Monday, May 26*"

e & AL A
bed Mg AR
une une
¥ J+

Closed

Happy Memorial Day

Monday, June 2™

Tuesday, May 27"
Tomato Soup

$6 Special
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
French Fries
Sweet Tuesday!

Wednesday, May 28
Lentil Soup

$6 Special
California Turkey Salad

Thursday, May 29*
Taco Soup

$6 Special
Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich
French Fries (GF)

Friday, May 30%"
Chef’s Choice Soup

$10 Special
Mexican Chicken
Cilantro Lime Rice (GF)
2 Sides

Vegetable Beef Soup
$6 Special

Shrimp Po Boy (GF)
Variety Chips (GF)

Monday, June 9%

Tuesday, June 3¢
Asparagus Soup

$6 Special

Baked Potato Bar (Beef Chili, Bacon
Bits, Diced Chicken, Shredded Cheese,
Sour Cream, Green Onions, Broccoli)

(GF)
Sweet Tuesday!

Tuesday, June 10t

Wednesday, June 4t
Italian Wedding Soup

$6 Special
Strawberry chicken
spinach Salad (GF)

Thursday, June 5%
Navy Bean & Ham

$6 Special
Chicken Ham & Swiss Sandwich
Variety Potato Chips (GF)
Cookie

Friday, June 6%
Chef’s Choice Soup

$10 Special
Chili Cheese Dog
Potato Salad (GF)
2 Sides

Stuffed Pepper Soup

French Onion Soup

Wednesday, June 11t
Chicken Florentine Soup

Thursday, June 12"

Friday, June 13*

Chicken Wild Rice Soup (GF) Chef’s Choice Soup
$6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $10 Special
Grilled Rachel Sandwich Chicken Caesar Wrap Island Cobb Shrimp Salad Italian Tuna Sandwich Tater tot Hotdish
Broccoli Salad (GF) Creamy Pasta Salad Tater Tots (GF) Garlic Bread
Cookie 2 Side
Sweet Tuesday!
Monday, June 16" Tuesday, June 17* Wednesday, June 18" Thursday, June 19 _Friday, June 20™
Chicken Tortellini Soup Tomato Basil Soup Potato Leek Soup Garden Vegetable Soup (GF) Chef’s Choice Soup
$6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $10 Special
Sausage Pizza Turkey BLT Wrap Chicken Taco Salad Sloppy Joe Sandwich BBQ Ribs (GF)
Caesar Salad (GF) Rotelli Pasta Salad Variety Chips (GF) Macaroni & Cheese
Cookie Cookie 2 Sides

Monday, June 23"

Sweet Tuesday!

Minestrone Soup

$6 Special
Egg Salad Sandwich
Variety Chips

Tuesday, June 24%
Chicken & Rice Soup

$6 Special
Beef Soft Shell Tacos
Spanish Rice
Sweet Tuesday!

Wednesday, June 25*
Loaded Potato Chowder

$6 Special

Grilled Ham & Cheddar Sandwich

French Fries

*MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE

AVAILABILITY**MAY USE DINNER
VOUCHER FOR ANY LUNCH

(GF)= Gluten Free Friendly

ACCORDING TO

SPECIAL*

LUNCH
MENU

Bistro/Store Hours of
Operation:
Monday-Thursday:
11:30am-12:30pm
Friday: 11:30am-1pm

Complimentary
Ice Cream:
Monday
Wednesday
Friday

Alternatives Available:
Assorted
Sandwiches & Sides

Grocery Items Available:
% Gallon Milk- $3.00
Dozen Eggs- $4.00
Bread Loaf- $5.25
Pop/water or Chips- $1.00
V8 (6 pack)- $6.00




